litecontrol.com88 litecontrol.com
Design elements
y  Provides 20% - 30% downlight for task
lighting where needed
y  Can be joined in rows with fully indirect
Classica
y  Baffles available in either curved blade or
parabolic semi-specular

Lamp count = Total number of lamps in the
indirect or direct lamp chambers, respectively.
For ordering guide information in
shaded areas, choose selection by
reading ACROSS the shaded areas for
correct specifications.
 Ballast Options
ELB10 	 Electronic ballast
DA/MK7	 Advance Mark VII dimming ballast
DL/ECO	 Lutron ECO-10 dimming ballast
DO/HEL	 Osram Slyvania Helios dimming ballast
 Other Options
EF Emergency fluorescent ballast
F Fuse
LK Lens kit dust cover
 Baffle Options
BA  Blade baffles, aluminum gray finish
BW  Blade baffles, matte white finish
PARSS  Parabolic semi-specular reflector
  baffle
Extruded aluminum housing bottom with die-formed steel perforated sides and white acrylic diffusing panels behind the perforations. Reflector is high
reflectance specular aluminum slotted for uniform light distribution across perforations. UL Listed. Cradle to Cradle Certified.CM
P-ID-5500
55id
Ceiling-Mounted
y Linear
Classica ID™
Pendant-Mounted Indirect/Direct
System connectors
y  Classica offers standard 90° and 135°
corners, tees, and crosses
y  Connectors match the joiner sections
and end cap design, to accentuate the
classic curved shape
SILVER
P-ID-5500
Harvard University Graduate School of Education, Gutman Library
Architect – The Stubbins Associate, Inc.
Electrical Contractor – Edwards & Kelcey, Inc.   Warren Jagger Photography
3 1/4"
(83)
13"
(330mm)
U.S. Patent  No. D363,805
91
Click on